2014.02 industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/ Panasonic Corporation 2014©
Automation Controls Catalog
–1– ASCTB193E  201402-T
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
Packing quantity: Carton 100 pieces, Case 500 pieces
Note: The “W” at the end of the part number only appears on the inner and outer packaging. It does not appear on the relay itself.
Please consult with our sales office on a tube packing type.
RATING
1. Coil data
Slim (7.2mm .283inch),
1 Form A 5A power relay LD-P RELAYS (ALDP)
Contact arrangement Nominal coil voltage Part No.
1 Form A
  5V DC ALDP105W
  6V DC ALDP106W
  9V DC ALDP109W
12V DC ALDP112W
18V DC ALDP118W
24V DC ALDP124W
Nominal coil
voltage
Pick-up voltage
(at 20°C 68°F)